M
Mod
S
M
Tor
e.g.)
MDMA
0

M D M A 4 0 2 S 1 G
Motor structure
Model designation MDMA series, 4.0kW to 7.5kW
Symbol
MDMA
Type
Middle inertia
(4.0kW-7.5kW)
Symbol
40
50
75
Rated output
4.0kW
5.0kW
7.5kW
Symbol
P
S
Format
Incremental
Absolute/Incremental
Pulse counts
2500P/r
17-bit
Resolution
  10000
131072
Wires
5
7
Rotary encoder specificationsMotor rated output
Symbol
2
Specifications
200V
Voltage specifications
Design order
1 : Standard
Torque characteristics at AC200V of power voltage
(Dotted line represents the torque at 10% less supply voltage.)
e.g.)
MDMA402   1
MDMA752   1
MDMA502   1
0 10 20 30 40
100
85
70
5025
0
50
1000 2000 3000
35
0
70
1000 2000 3000 0 10 20 30 40
100
90
85
50
(18.8)
(56.4) (71.4)
(23.8)
torque
[N . m]
torque
[N . m]
rotational speed [r/min]
rotational speed [r/min]